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Dj729 - Pembroke Welsh Corgi 5

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.4; 2.6 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.2; 6.5 cm height
Stitches: 9800; 10300
Collection: 2015/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 21.3m 23.3m
2. Gold 124C 1225 523 3.6m 4.0m
3. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 1.9m 2.0m
4. Brown 730C 1056 521 2.2m2.3m
5. Black Black6 1000 1005 6.7m 7.4m
6. Steel Grey 429C 1011 1328 3.1m3.3m
7. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m
8. Dk.Nickel Grey 430C 1118 1219 3.2m 3.4m
9. Charcoal ClGy10 1164 1240 39m4.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj730 - Irish Red Setter 7

7 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.15 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10500; 11200

Collection: 2015/1

No. Color
1.

=

®

Name

Dk.Burgundy
Dk.Maple
Pale Silver
Med.Peach
Pale Silver
Black

Brown
Dk.Burgundy

Spice

Pantone

181C

153C

650C

169C

650C

Black6

4635C

181C

149C

Madeira

1174

1257

1212

1018

1212

1000

1258

1174

1272

Sulky
1036

1158
1011
1015
1011
1005
614

1036

1313

Consumption

1.6m 2.2m 2.4m
27.1m 35.8m 39.7m
0.8m 1.0m 1.1m
0.4m 0.4m 0.4m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
1.4m 1.6m 1.7m
7.4m 8.6m 9.1m
1.5m 1.7m 1.8m

5.3m 6.2m 6.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn731 - Golden Retriever 24

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.17; 3.55 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.1; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 10800; 12200

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters

24 Collection: 2015/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 4685C 1149 508 30.Im 38.1m
2. Wicker 730C 1056 1056 0.8m 0.9m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 0.3m 0.3m
4. Mahogany Rose 695C 1218 1148 0.lm 0.Im
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m
6. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 535 3.2m 3.6m
7. Gold 466C 1255 1055 49m 5.5m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 5.2m 5.8m
9. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 6.7m 7.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj732 - King Charles Spaniel 3 (body)

7 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.75; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0 cm height

Stitches: 12000; 14000

Collection: 2015/1

No. Color

1.

10.

Name

Light Grey Brown
Billowing Sail
Mushroom
Espresso

Black

Light Grey Brown
Brown
Mushroom
Billowing Sail

Pale Brown

Pantone

WmGy4
9061C
469C
440C
Black6
WmGy4
730C
469C
9061C

466C

Madeira

1060

1005

1158

1130

1000

1060

1056

1158

1005

1128

Sulky

1085

1001

1058

1059

1005

1085

1056

1058

1001

1269

Consumption

7.9m 10.3m

20.8m 26.9m
5.6m 7.2m

10.5m 13.2m
0.3m 0.3m
5.0m 5.8m
1.2m 1.3m
2.7m3.1m
0.3m 0.3m

24m 2.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn733 - Newfoundland 7 (puppy)

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.19; 2.46 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.2 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9400

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2015/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 2.3m 2.8m
2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 13.8m 17.0m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 11.6m 13.9m
4. - Metal 431C 1287 1166 0.3m 0.3m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1011 4.9m 5.4m
6. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 2.0m2.2m
7. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1330 2.4m 2.7m
8. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 2.6m 2.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj735 - Gordon Setter 3 (body)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 10500; 11800
Collection: 2015/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 6.0m 7.3m

2. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1166 28.1m 34.7m
3. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 3.7m4.1lm
4. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.4m 0.4m
5. - Tan 430C 1173 1126 0.5m 0.5m
6. - Brown 469C 1058 1058 1.3m 1.5m
7. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 5.5m 6.1m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 7.0m 7.8m
9. Lt.Coral 479C 1054 1148 0.3m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj736 - Gordon Setter 4

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.75; 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 10300; 11700; 13100
Collection: 2015/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. ClGyl1 1239 1166  21.9m 28.7m 35.6m
2. 430C 1173 1126 4.9m 6.3m 7.8m
3. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1166 0.8m 1.0m 1.3m
4. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 44m 5.1m 5.7m

5. Dark Grey Khaki 416C 1055 1055 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m

6. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
7. - Orange/Brown 730C 1257 1056 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
8. - Brown 469C 1058 1058 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
9. - Black Black6 1000 1005 8.7m 10.0m 11.2m

10. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 3.0m 3.5m 3.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj737 - Labrador Retriever 38

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.73; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.0; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10900; 11900; 12800
Collection: 2015/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1128 15.8m 18.5m 20.9m
2. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1149 13.5m 15.7m 17.7m
3. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 8.4m 9.6m 10.8m
4. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 29m 3.2m 3.4m
5. - Dark Brown 438C 1336 1170 0.9m 0.9m 1.0m
6. - Medium Dark Khaki 425C 1229 1040 2.2m 2.4m 2.6m
7. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1128 3.4m 3.7m 3.9m
8. Bone 9043C 1005 520 3.5m3.8m4.1m
9. Pine Bark WmGyS5 1136 1269 3.7m 4.0m 4.3m

10. - Black Blacké6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn738 - Dutch Shepherd

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.02; 3.41 " height

Sizes (cm): 7.7; 8.7 cm height

Stitches: 8300; 9400

Photo supplied by Chantal De Vrolijke Hollander
Collection: 2015/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1170 8.2m 10.4m
2. Crystal Pink 698C 1115 1115 1.3m 1.7m
3. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 16.1m 20.3m
4. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 1.0m 1.2m
5. Off White 9043C 1286 1326 0.4m 0.4m
6. Camel 155 1055 1149 2.5m 2.8m
7. Brown 476C 1145 614 1.0m 1.1m
8. Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.4m 6.1m
9. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1304 0.4m 0.4m
10. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 0.7m 0.8m
11. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 4.0m 4.5m
12. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj739 - Jack Russel Terrier 15 (body)

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height

Stitches: 8600; 9800
Collection: 2015/2

No. Color Name

1. Billowing Sail
2. - Brown

3. - Medium Grey
4. - Dark Brown
5. Grey

6. Light Grey

7. - Black

8. Spice

9. - Brown

Pantone

9061C
730C

425C

439C

430C

ClGy2

Black6
149C

4635C

Madeira

1005

1056

1361

1059

1118

1085

1000

1272

1258

Sulky
1000

1056
1040
1059
1329
1327
1005
562

1057

Consumption

18.7m 23.1m
8.5m 10.4m
1.5m 1.8m
0.2m 0.2m
2.6m 3.0m
5.1m 5. 7m
0.7m 0.8m
1.2m 1.4m

2.1m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj740 - Papillon 7 (agility)

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10100
Collection: 2015/3

-

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1236 24.5m 20.3m
2. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1220 5.7m 4.8m
3. Grey 430C 1118 1219 3.0m2.7m
4. - Black Black6 1000 1005 24m2.2m
5. Camel 155C 1255 1055 0.5m 0.5m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 42m 3.7m
7. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 0.1m 0.1m
8. Camel 155C 1255 1055 4.0m 3.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn742 - American Cocker Spaniel 5

5 colors / 5 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.50; 2.89 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.3; 7.3 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9700

Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1220 25.3m 33.8m
2. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1330 3.3m3.8m
3. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 4.1m 4.8m
4. Gold Brown 729C 1126 521 0.1m 0.2m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 9.3m 10.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj743 - Boston Terrier 5

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 9000; 10300
Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1327 1.6m 2.7m 3.3cm
2. Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 3.2m 5.1m 6.7cm
3. Medium Dk.Ecru 481C 1142 1054 0.5m 0.6m 0.7cm
4. Medium Dk.Khaki 425C 1361 1040  7.0m 10.9m 14.2cm
5. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.Im 0.2m 0.2cm
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 4.7m 7.3m 9.3cm
7. Dk.Nickel Grey 430C 1118 1219 2.0m 2.9m 3.5cm
8. Charcoal ClGy10 1164 1241 4.3m 5.5m 6.3cm
9. Black Black6 1000 1005 23m 3.Im 3.5cm

10. Dk .Nickel Grey 430C 1118 1219 0.7m 0.9m 1.0cm

11. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1327 1.0m 1.3m 1.5cm

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj744 - German Spitz 4

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 12600; 14100; 15700
Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1330  21.2m 26.4m 32.6m
2. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.6m 1.8m 2.0m
3. - Very Dark Grey Black 7 2x 1318 1241 17.1m 20.8m 24.8m
4. - Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 1.6m 2.0m 2.5m
5. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1328 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
6. - Very Dark Grey Black 7 2x 1318 1241 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
7. - Black Black6 1000 1005 6.6m 7.6m 8.5m
8. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.7m 0.7m 0.8m
9. Very Pale Peach 169C 1115 1064 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
10. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.0m 0.0m 0.1m
11. Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1330 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
12. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1329 3.3m3.7m4.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn746 - Poodle 21 small

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.96; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10600
Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Grey 430C 1118 1328 6.0m 7.8m
2. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1327 24.6m 31.0m
3. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1220 3.8m4.3m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.3m2.6m
5. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1330 2.2m 2.5m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1219 2.7m3.1m
7. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 6.9m 7.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj748 - Poodle 22 Wawe

7 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.23; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.2; 9.5 cm height

Stitches: 15200; 17400

Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name
1. Snow White
2. - Moon Mist
3. - Medium Grey
4. - Moon Mist
5. Snow White
6. - Blaze Medium
7. Silver
8. - Black
9. - Very Dark Grey
10. Silver

Pantone

9061C
424C
425C
424C
9061C
172C
CIGy3
Black6
Black 7 2x

CIGy3

Madeira

1005

1288

1361

1288

1005

1378

1085

1000

1318

1085

Sulky
1001

1219
1166
1219
1001
1246
1327
1005
1241

1327

Consumption

4.1m 5.0m
22.0m 27.5m
18.0m 21.9m
2.8m3.1m
7.3m 9.9m
4.Im 5.0m
2.8m 3.2m
0.5m 0.5m
5.4m 6.0m

1.5m 1.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj749 - Bull Terrier S

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.95; 3.35 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 9500; 10700

Collection: 2015/3

No. Color

1.

ed

b

>

*®

°

10.

Name

Snow White

Light Grey

- Gold Brown
- Medium Brown

Pink Sand

Light Grey

Snow White

11. - (grey/brown)

12. - Dark Grey Khaki

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

Pantone

9061C
ClGy2
729C
730C
4665C
ClGy2
462C
Black6
466C
9061C
462C

416C

Madeira

1005

1085

1126

1056

1342

1085

1329

1000

1255

1005

1329

1062

use of conversion tables.

Sulky

1001

1327

1126

1056

1015

1327

1267

1005

1055

1001

1267

1321

Consumption

4.1m 7.2m 8.8m
2.7m 4.8m 6.2m
6.2m 11.1m 14.2m
3.8m 6.0m 7.2m
1.2m 1.8m 2.0m
0.7m 1.0m 1.1m
0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
0.4m 0.6m 0.7m
1.7m 2.3m 2.6m
1.4m 1.9m 2.2m
1.2m 1.8m 2.0m

1.2m 1.8m 2.0m
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Dn750 - Poodle 23 (body)

5 colors / 5 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.85; 3.24 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.2; 8.2 cm height
Stitches: 10300; 11600
Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1241 28.7m 36.8m
2. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 33m3.7m
3. Moon Mist 424C 1288 1040 3.2m 3.6m
4. Dark Grey 425C 1361 1220 2.1m2.3m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 8.6m 9.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn750 - Poodle 23 (body)

5 colors / 5 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.85; 3.24 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.2; 8.2 cm height
Stitches: 10300; 11600
Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. 439C 1230 1170 28.7m 36.8m
2. Platinum WmGy4 1060 520 33m3.7m
3. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 3.2m 3.6m
4. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 2.1m2.3m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 8.6m 9.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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,E,: s ﬁwﬁ‘ “3 - Dj751 - West Highland White Terrier 9
S&

ﬁ J',_F.,-r-. '\"'I;I._.-_:h_..\__hl._
] " __ colors cad changes
GF oW oo
i ) Tl . .

jr Vo Hki Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
, A V %"{- Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
,g; r"r b R Stitches: 7700; 9000; 9900

j Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Silver Grey ClGyl 1086 1236  21.9m 29.7m 34.2m
2. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 09m 1.1m 1.3m
3. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
4. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1166 1.7m 2.0m 2.1m
5. Natural White 9061C 1005 1001 3.8m 4.5m 4.9m
6. - Dark Grey Khaki 417C 1063 610 1.5m 1.7m 2.0m
7. Grey Khaki 5793C 1339 1321 3.4m 4.0m 4.4m
8. Light Grey 429C 1011 1011 33m3.8m4.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn753 - Border Collie 18 (body)

10 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.31; 2.58 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.9; 6.6 cm height
Stitches: 11400; 13100

Collection: 2015/3

No. Color Name
1. Silvery Grey
2. Snow White
3. - Green Forest
4. - Very Dark Grey
5. Silvery Grey
6. Traditional Grey
7. - Pollen Gold
8. [ Twilight
9. - Black
10. Traditional Grey
11. Snow White
12. - Green Dust
13. Mint

Pantone
ClGy 9
9061C

561C
Black7 2X
ClGy 9
429C
124C

ClGyll
Black 6

429C
9061C
376C
344C

Madeira

1040
1005
1391
1318
1040
1011
1225
1239
1000
1011
1005
1048
1047

Sulky

1219
1001
525

1220
1219
1328
523

1166
1005
1328
1001
1276
1207

Consumption

4.5m 5.5m
11.4m 13.9m
39m 5.Im
17.0m 21.1m
1.7m 1.9m
1.7m 1.9m
0.Im0.1m
39m4.4m
5.0m 5.6m
I.Im 1.2m
2.3m 2.5m
0.8m 0.8m
0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dj754 - Afghan Hound 3

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.75; 2.95; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 9800; 10600
Collection: 2015/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Grey 430C 1118 1219 25.4m 28.7m 32.9m
2. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1117 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
3. Pink Bazaar 488C 1114 1113 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
4. - Black Plum 5005C 1141 1304 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
5. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 4.0m 4.3m 4.6m
6. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

7. Light Silver ClGyl 1086 1236 5.2m 5.6m 5.9m

- Black Black6 1000 1005 1.7m 1.9m 2.0m
- Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 49m 5.2m 5.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn756 - Golden Retriever 25

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.28; 2.66; 3.06 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.8; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10700; 12600

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2015/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 9220C 1082 1149 26.0m 35.7m 46.6m
2. ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1179 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
3. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1240 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.2m 1.3m 1.5m
5. Wicker 730C 1056 1056 24m2.9m 3.3m
6. Beige 4685C 1149 1127 6.lm 7.1m 8.1m
7. Natural White 9043C 1071 520 5.0m 5.8m 6.7m
8. - Gold 466C 1255 1055 3.lm 3.6m4.1lm

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj757 - Australian Kelpie

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 5900; 6700; 7800

Collection: 2015/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1041 13.4m 17.8m 23.8m
2. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 1.3m 1.7m 2.1m
3. - Light Grape 667C 1387 1297 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
4. - Autumn Gold 1385C 1173 1126 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1011 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
7. Grey 430C 1118 1329 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m
8. - Very Dark Grey ClGyl11 1164 1241 3.9m4.6m 5.3m
9. - Black Black6 1000 1005 4.3m 5.0m 5.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj758 - Tervueren Shepherd 5

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 9300

Collection: 2015/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold 124C 1225 523 19.6m 21.5m
2. Bronze 430C 1173 1126 3.0m3.3m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1219 43m4.8m
4. Mauve 182C 1014 1117 0.3m 0.3m
5. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.9m 0.9m
6. Twilight ClGyll 1239 1241 0.8m 0.8m
7. Brown 730C 1056 1056 1.0m 1.0m
8. Bronze 430C 1173 1126 29m3.1m
9. Dark Nickel Grey 650C 1212 1011 3.0m3.1m
10. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1072 1127 49m 5.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

Dj759 - German Spitz S (body)

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5 cm height

Stitches: 9600; 10900

Collection: 2015/4

No. Color Name

1.

b

o

>

- Gold Brown

Pale Silver

Snow White

- Copper Brown

Pink Champagne

- Dark Brown

Pantone

729C

650C

9061C

Black6

462C

155C

476C

Madeira

1126

1212

1005

1000

1329

1055

1145

Sulky
1320

1328
1001
1005
1057
1055

1247

Consumption

29.8m 37.6m
29m3.3m
4.1m 4.9m
0.3m 0.4m
4.4m 5.0m
5.5m 6.2m

0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn760 - German Shepherd 28

9 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.29; 3.58 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.4; 9.1 cm height
Stitches: 10700; 11700
Collection: 2015/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold 466C 1255 1050 27.6m 32.2m
2. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1166 1.8m 2.1m
3. Silvery Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 0.2m 0.3m
4. Camel 155 1055 1127 1.8m 1.9m
5. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1320 2.1m2.3m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 8.8m 9.9m
7. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1320 0.9m 1.0m
8. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1180 32m3.5m
9. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 520 3.2m 3.4m

10. astel Coral 438C 1259 1267 1.6m 1.8m

11. Silvery Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 1.9m 2.0m

12. Camel 155 1055 1127 I.1m 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn762 - Grey Neapolitan Mastiff puppy

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.20; 2.47; 2.87 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.3; 7.3 cm height
Stitches: 6800; 7700; 9200

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2015/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Silvery Grey ClGy9 1040 1219 20.8m 25.9m 34.7m
2. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1241 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
3. Pale Green 5493C 1227 1305 0.lm 0.Im 0.1m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 22m2.5m 2.9m
5. Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 3.0m 3.3m 3.9m
6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1011 5.5m 6.2m 7.2m
7. Off White 9043C 1286 1327 1.9m 2.1m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





